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6466 1/2 3.6714 106.2544
6855 1/2 3.3843 109.6787
7256 1/2 3.4887 113.1674
7541 1/4 1.2540 114.4214
7824 1 4.9525 119.3739
8102 1 4.8650 124,2389
8522 3/4 5.5020 129.7409
8913 3/4 5.1221 134.8630
9383 3/4 6.1570 141.0200
9714 1 5.7925 146.8125
10464 1 13.1250 159.9375
10939 3/4 6.2225 166.1600
11317 3/4 4.9518 171.1118
11818 3/4 6.5631 177.6749
12426 11/2 15.9296 193.6045
12713 2 3/4 13.7760 207.3805
12765 4 1/4 3.8532 211.2337
12863 4 6.8404 218.0741
12956 3 4.8639 222.9380
13053 2 1/4 3.8121 226.7501
13147 2 1/4 3.6942 230.4443
13242 2 3.3155 233.7598
13497 11/2 6.6810 240.4408
13658 1 1/4 3.5098 243.9506
14128 2 16.4030 260.3536
14312 1 1/4 4.0112 264.3648
14626 1 3/4 9.5770 273.9418
14979 11/2 9.2486 283.1904
15375 1 3/4 12.0780 295.2684



